Manudagur

bridjudagur

Midvikudagur

Fimmtudagur

Fostudagur

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

Leikur Gti/inni

Leikur Gti/inni

Leikur Gti/inni

Leikur Gti/inni

Leikur Gti/inni

10. 11. 12. 13. 14.
Leikur Gti/inni Leikur Gti/inni Leikur Gti/inni | Leikur Gti/inni | Leikur Gti/inni
Smidadagur
17. 18. 19. 20. 21.
LOKAD Leikur Gti/inni Leikur Gti/inni | Leikur Gti/inni | Leikur Gti/inni
Gonguferd
24. 25. 26. 27. 28.
Leikur Gti/inni Leikur ati/inni Leikur Gti/inni | Leikur Gti/inni | Leikur Gti/inni
Sapukulu
1. juli 2. juli 3. jali
Leikskolinn
Leikur ati/inni Leikur ati/inni lokar klukkan Fri Fri
12:00.
Opna 8. agust

klukkan 10:00




